10-juin-13

18L
69A
80L
44F
39L
17B
28H
38G
51L
76Y
66.
90J
34L
70N
73C
62L
46B
27B
93L
96
63C
65H
241
74P
87F
91H

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

LEVEQUE Baptiste
ACCARD Léo

LE BOUGEANT Léo
FUSELIER Noann
LE GUEVEL Loic
BUSSON Maél
HAVARD Tom
GONCALVES Hugo
LE SAOUT Matéo
YVENOU Nicolas
JEGOU Nathan
JOSSE  Glenn

LE BAUT Rafaél
NICOL Sasha
CARLO Neils
LOSTANLEN  Titouan
BALAY  Hyacinthe
BALU Valentin
LEONARD
MARZIN  Youn
CADORET Leny
HINAULT Maxime
LORENZINI Enzo
PION  Morgann
FOERTSCH Jason
HAMON  Ronny

Julien

01 - Poussins

Club

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

Theix
Hennebont BMX
Chantepie

Vitré

Tregueux
Guipavas
Locmaria BMX
CC Blavet
Lorient

L'Odet Racers
Tregueux

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Chantepie

Vitré
Cornouaille BMX
Theix

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Place

0 N o o A WON PP 00O N O O BAAwWw DN

1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



63L
58L
22P
91S
S0A
90C
73C
69G
95L
46
42C
69D
4A8F
71G
05G
14H
99P
21R
44V
89C
09D
96F
06G
26J
87L
10L
29L

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

LE LAY Lizio
LEGRAND Kynan
PERROT Noah
SAMSON  Anaelle *
AZOUZ Marwan
CADORET  Hugo
CHESNEL Thiméo
GUERNION  Clément
LELIARD Mathis
MULLER Lenny
CHAMONTIN Timéo
DAUGAN Ronan
FALIGOT Antonin
GAY SAIS Joseph
GICQUEL Ewan
HERNIOTE Léo
PATUREL Ewen
ROUINSARD  Félix
VILAIN  Gurvan
CAILLIBOTTE Nolann
DESLOIRE Sacha
FAVREL Pierre
GUERIN  Dimitri
JAOUEN  Mathieu
LE BOULC'H Aubin
LE VERGER Adrien
LEFEUVRE Titouan

01 - Poussins

Club

Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux
St Brieuc
Theix
Theix
Chantepie
Tregueux
Vitré
Guipavas
Chantepie
Quevert
Theix
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Quevert

St Brieuc
Chantepie
Brest BMX
Quevert

St Brieuc
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
CC Blavet
St Brieuc
Vitré

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

W W W W W wWwwWww A DSDADNMDAEDRNMNDDPEDNNN N NN N © 00 0 @
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CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

01 - Poussins

Nom Club Place Points
76L LIEURY Mathis Lorient M 6 3
54B BODY Elliott Lorient M 7 2
52B BRIZOUX HERTER Lenny Chantepie M7 2
22D DURUSSEL Gwendal Chantepie M7 2
72F FADET Karla Lorient M 7 2
67L LE GUILLOUX Camille Locmaria BMX M7 2
85P PERROT Nino Tregueux M7 2
53E ETIENNE Alvyn St Brieuc M 8 1



33J
78L
86Q
02D
75T
81L
63G
79A
97V
97B
80C
19L
14D
75R
56C
740
41D
14]
03L
37L
97A
53C
48L
91P
9L
50
99

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

JACK Peter

LE BOUGEANT  Arthur

QUEFFELEC  Hugo
DAUTY  Titouan
THOMAS Célian
LE BRIS Yoann
GALIC Lenny
AUBIN Adam
VIDELO Mathis
BALAY Léandre
CANALE Evan

LE SAOUT  Lylian
DESPRES Télo
RENOUARD  Alexis
COLLIN Théo
OBRUSSIER Loris
DOS REIS  Léandro
JEGOU Kyllian

LE NANCQ Ewenn
LELIARD Evan
AMIOT Mana*
CADORET Nathan
LEFORT Yeltaz
PLASSARD Nathan
LE FOLLEZOU Malo
MINON Evann
MULLER Dylan

01 — Pupilles

Club

Lorient
Tregueux
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Theix
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Quevert
Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux

CC Blavet

St Brieuc

Vitré

Quevert

Theix

Quevert
Guipavas
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Guipavas

Place

o N o o A WON P 0O N O OB w DN

1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

02 - Pupilles

Nom Club Place Points
85R RIOUAL Raphaél Guipavas 1/8 5 8
36S SIMON Noah Guipavas 1/8 5 8
35V VITEL Maél Tregueux 1/8 5 8
83B BOSSUET Nathan Brest BMX 1/8 6 7
67B BOUIX Eliot Chantepie 1/8 6 7
06G GALLAIS Romain Tregueux 1/8 6 7
70G GRAS Victor Quevert 1/8 6 7
51L LE NOUVEL Axel Tregueux 1/8 6 7
40P PATY Yoann Vitré 1/8 6 7
26C CORLAY Anne Lise * St Brieuc 1/8 7 6
17C COUPPEY Robin St Brieuc 1/8 7 6
15E EVENO Emilien Hennebont BMX 1/8 7 6
04G GUYOT Nathan Tregueux 1/8 7 6
94N NICOLAS Orleen * Hennebont BMX 1/8 7 6
06R ROLLAND Hugo Guipavas 1/8 7 6
77L LAMPIN Noa St Brieuc 1/8 8 5)
09L LE GOFF E'ouann St Brieuc 1/8 8 5
15 LE GUEVEL Maél Hennebont BMX 1/8 8 5
15P PLANTEC Fanch Theix 1/8 8 5
22R RIOU Enzo Tregueux 1/8 8 5
18T THOMAS Thibault Hennebont BMX 1/8 8 5
05B BOULAIRE Antoine Tregueux M5 4
52D DESPRES Aodren St Brieuc M 5 4
17E EMERY Thomas Acigné M5 4
28F FAVREL Marie * Quevert M5 4
52) JACQ Marine * Cornouaille BMX M5 4
60L LAUTRAM  Gaspard Guipavas M5 4



09L
o7P
S7P
18S
08T
15V
94A
48A
14C
47D
65G
57]
61L
S8L
61L
51L
39P
92V
30B
81B
65B
69C
23F
11H
19L
07L
21L

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

02 - Pupilles
Nom Club

LEFEUVRE Marin Acigné
PECOURT Flora™* Vitré
POULARD Sacha Quevert
SENSAMAT Lucas Tregueux
THULLIEZ Alan Guipavas
VIARD Alexandre Guipavas
ALIERN Evan Tregueux
AVRIL Noa Acigné
CLEACH Maé Chantepie
DOLEDEC Elouan Tregueux
GRUYER Meériadec Theix
JOSSELIN Elouan Lorient
LE BLEVENEC Stérenn * Theix
LE POTIER Léo Paul St Brieuc
LE TORREC Wanagi Lorient
LEMOINE Robin Brest BMX
PEILLET Gwendal Cornouaille BMX
VILAIN Cyprien Brest BMX
BIONDO Lucas St Brieuc
BOUQUET Ewenn Hennebont BMX
BUSSON Lylian Chantepie
CASTREC Keegan Brest BMX
FONTAINE Fabien Chantepie
HENRIO Nathan St Brieuc
LE FAOU DENNIEL Ethan Cornouaille BMX
LE GUEVELOU  Arthur St Brieuc
LEFEUVRE Morgane * Vitré

Place

M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

02 - Pupilles
Nom Club
53L LOUAIL Nathan L'Odet Racers
09 MARTIN Elouann Hennebont BMX
58L LEONARD Alexis Vitré

Place

M7
M7
M 8

Points



88G
61G
09C
41A
73R
10C
99P
39L
04R
44B
64B
46G
26R
31L
64T
99L
61L
66L

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

02 - Cruisers
Nom Club

GUEGAN AlanJ St Brieuc
GOURVES  Cyril Guipavas
CALVEZ Damien] Guipavas
ANDRE  Miguel St Brieuc
ROUSSEAU  Yann Hennebont BMX
CADORET David Theix

PHILIP  Christophe

LE GALLES LudovicJ
ROBIN Mathis
BERTHELOT LOUISON
BOISSIER  Philippe
GUIGO Luc

RAOUL Loic

LEROY Sam

THOZ Mickaél

LE GUILLOUX Jean Pierre
LEMARCHAND Lionel
LEMARCHAND Théo

Hennebont BMX
Lorient
Quevert

Vit du Lié
Theix

Lorient

CC Blavet
Quevert

Theix
Locmaria BMX
Brest BMX
Brest BMX

Place

~N oo oA WODN P 00O N O OB Ww DN e

= Z LZ
o g o

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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88G
24L
33S
76B
63L
91N
25E
40G
69J
71P
01L
30G
10T
82
47A
67B
25B
81L
91L
86Q
89B
40L
08S
09T
48A
48G
91J

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013

07

Nom

GEFFRAY  Lucas

LE BOURHIS Owen
SANCHEZ Théo
BACQUER Paul
LEVEQUE Arnaud
NICOL Nathan
EVENO Pierrick
GESBERT Léo

JACK  Alix

PERROT Gaél
LETACONNOUX  Lucas
GUIGO Merlin
TALBOURDET Stéven
MABIRE Antoine
AUDREZET Pablo
BARON Mathis
BERTIGNAC Manon *
LE GALLIC Tristan

LE ROUX Louen
QUEMARD Maél
BEYO Pierre
LAURANCE Axel
SAMSON Kaélig
TONNEL David
ALONSO
GABRIEL Nathan
JACQUART Kiwan

Justine *

- SAINT BRIEUC

03 - Benjamins

Club

Quevert

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Lorient
Guipavas
Quevert

Lorient

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Locmaria BMX
Hennebont BMX
Locmaria BMX
Hennebont BMX
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX

Cornouaille BMX

Chantepie
Quevert

Place

o N o o A WON P 0O N O OB w DN

1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

05 - Benjamins

Nom Club Place Points
50L LECALVE Théo Theix 1/8 5 8
12L LECOMTE Antoine Tregueux 1/8 5 8
52U UNTERREINER Quentin Hennebont BMX 1/8 5 8
62B BRIANTAIS Mathéo Vitré 1/8 6 7
44C CHABOCHE Hugo St Brieuc 1/8 6 7
30L LE GOFF Brian Guipavas 1/8 6 7
20L LEROUX Yaouen Quevert 1/8 6 7
96R RIOU Yanis Guipavas 1/8 6 7
57T TREUPEL Clément Tregueux 1/8 6 7
84A ALIERN Théo Tregueux 1/8 7 6
84A AMIOT Enzo Quevert 1/8 7 6
41L LE DREFF Aziliz* CC Blavet 1/8 7 6
91L LE NANCQ Titouan St Brieuc 1/8 7 6
55L LE POGAM Ewen Lorient 1/8 7 6
37P PERRUCHON Hugo Tregueux 1/8 7 6
92E EL AHMAR Yann Locmaria BMX 1/8 8 5
18 MAO Lucas Cornouaille BMX 1/8 8 5
05 MARREC Killian St Brieuc 1/8 8 5
18 MERRIEN Louan St Brieuc 1/8 8 5
55P POUSSARD Elie Brest BMX 1/8 8 5
25S SALESSES Nolann Tregueux 1/8 8 5
02B BRUGALAY Théo Quevert M5 4
42C CUNY Enzo Chantepie M5 4
55G GUILLANIC Enora* CC Blavet M5 4
12 LEFEUVRE Gwendal Vitré M 5 4
68 MONFORT Killian Theix M 5 4
77 MOURES Casey St Brieuc M 5 4



08N
66P
70P
97P
81R
68V
54B
22B
22F
34G
88H
95L
28L
26L
86
23P
95T
02T
88G
82J]
441
98L
27L
98L
S55L
54P
03P

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

NICOL Enzo
PECOURT Thybo
PEILLET Erwan
PERON Alban
RENAULT Léa*
VILAIN Nathanaél
BERNARD Antoine
BORKOWSKI Louis
FALL Jules
GOULAY  Florian
HALNA MAEL
LE COGUIC Ryan
LEFEUVRE Dorian
LEROY Andy

MAROTEAU Antoine

PIERRE Martin
THOMAS Raphaél
TOUTAIN  Memphis
GOUANVIC Evan
JACQ Stéphanie *
LAPLANCHE Martin
LE CAM Elouan

LE GALL Tanguy
LE HIR Kévin
LUCAS Ambre *
PILARD Lou*
PRONOST Tanguy

05 - Benjamins

Club

Tregueux

Vitré

Cornouaille BMX
Guipavas

Vitré

Brest BMX
Hennebont BMX
Lorient

CC Blavet

Vitré

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

Acigné

Quevert

St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
Hennebont BMX
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Cornouaille BMX
Chantepie

CC Blavet
Hennebont BMX
L'Odet Racers
Locmaria BMX
Theix

St Brieuc

Place

M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N N RN DD NN NN DN DN WO W w w w w w w w w w w s> > > > >



89R
61R
89S
62D
S52L
02

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

05 - Benjamins

Nom

ROMELLI Margot *
ROUSSEAU NOLAN
SIRE Kenny

DAUGAN Enzo

LE RAY Gwendal
MANGE Pierre-Emmanuel

Club

St Brieuc
Acigné
Brest BMX
Quevert
Acigné

Tregueux

Place

M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points

P P, P DN DNDDN



70C
32
03B
44)
22D
23L
04H
15T
55T
82L
50V
65R
27L
58R
95L
13L
92B
46G
62L
09L
61A
27B
508
09G
55G
68G
90G

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

05 — Pré-licenciés

Nom

CAMUS  Guillaume
MICHEL Alexandre
BOURSIER Amaél
JAN Alexis
DONVAL Malo

LE FAOU DENNIEL Sornn
HASLE  Luigi
THOMAS Gabriella *
THULLIEZ Antony
LE MOUILLOUR Dylan
VIDELO Meéline *
REMY Noah

LE GOFF Youenn
RAULET Quentin

LE DIOURON  Maél
LANDEL Kelig
BOUCHE Ozhvan
GAUTIER Louis

LE PAGE Lenny
LEFEVRE Manu
ASSAMI lzaac
BOUCKE Tom
BOURSEUL  William
GEORGELIN  Gabriel
GUILLOU Ewenn
GRUYER Ewen
GUERIN  Adrien

Club

St Brieuc
Quevert

Quevert
Tregueux
Tregueux
Cornouaille BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux
Guipavas
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Tregueux

Vitré

Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux

L'Odet Racers
Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Theix

Hennebont BMX

Place

o N o o A WON P 0O N O OB w DN

1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points
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02H
88P
36Y
11G
36L
85L
29P
98R

13E

83L
04

38P

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

HUYGHUES BEAUFOND  Sen

PLANTEC Goulven
YVENOU Ewen
GESBERT Léo

LE BRETON  Simon
LORENZINI
PIOGER Paul
RIOU llan
DOLEDEC Antoine
ESNAULT Charles

LE GUILLOU Gabin
MEBROUK  Samuel
POUSSARD Eléonore *

Emilio

06 - Prélicenciés

Club

Chantepie
Theix

Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Brest BMX

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points

P P PR, N N DN DD Oww



38P
58L
25T
77C
39L
19P
09T
15L
75L
48
44D
25L
24H
91E
87L
421
97L
66L
65L
71T
49C
38D
S53H
13V
39B
48B
21

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

Nom

POILVET Hermann
LE BASTARD Elliot
THOUIN Théo

COADOU  Charles Joseph

LOUAPRE Léo
PERROT Yoann
TREBAOL Brice

LE BORGNE Dylan
LE MOINE Clément
MENIER Antoine
DOS REIS  Esteban
LOYER Alexis
HAVARD Maxime
ERNOTTE Salomé *
LAIR  Melvin

LE MAITRE Thomas
LE BARS Enzo

LE ROUX Mélan
LOUEDOC Quentin
THOMAS Léo
CHAPEL Charly
DUTHILLIER Thomas
HELIES Kylian
VAN LANGEN Jari
BARBERO Francois
BEURRIER  Alexi
MALARDE Lucas

06 - Minimes

Club

St Brieuc
St Brieuc
St Brieuc
St Brieuc
Vitré
Guipavas
Brest BMX
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Quevert
Tregueux
St Brieuc
Vitré
Theix
Chantepie
CC Blavet
CC Blavet
Locmaria BMX
Guipavas
Theix
Theix

Cornouaille BMX

Guipavas
CC Blavet
St Brieuc

Tregueux

Hennebont BMX

Place

o N o o A WON P 0O N O OB w DN

1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
147
147
147

Points

B R R R R R R R R R NDNNDNDW
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21
79B
27F
31L
42T
80B
69B
25D
38J
75L
84N
48P
17R
86A
30B
64F
71G
85J
63K
25L
10T
46A
34B
45B
83C
87G
91L

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

07 - Minimes

Nom Club
MORIN  Florian Tregueux
BOUGERES Régis Vitré
FLAGEUL Guillaume CC Blavet
LEROY Sam Quevert
TEISSEIRE Clément Hennebont BMX
BLAIZE Gwen St Brieuc
BRIANTAIS Maéva * Vitré
DAVID Alban CC Blavet
JAFFRELOT Roméo Hennebont BMX
LE FOLLEZOU Chloé * Tregueux
NICE Anthony CC Blavet
PERON Alexandre Guipavas
RENAULT Maél Vitré
AZOUZ Ryad Theix
BOUKROUBA LE MEITOUR  Karim
FAVREL Cyprien Quevert
GUILLANIC Riwan CC Blavet
JOSSE Elouan Lorient
KADDOURI  Victor Hennebont BMX
LE BAUT Samuel L'Odet Racers
TROCHET Antoine Theix
AVRIL Matéo Acigné
BARDY Kiéran Brest BMX
BATTAIS Dylan Vitré
CALLEC Romuald Quevert
GESBERT Thomas Tregueux

LE PEUTREC Josselin

Hennebont BMX

Place

147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
Theix M
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M 7
M 7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N N NN DD NN WO Ww Ww w w w o w b~ b BB > &> &~ > o oo o o1 O
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CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

07 - Minimes

Nom Club Place Points
66L LEMARCHAND Théo Brest BMX M7 2
56P PEUVREL Pierre Lorient M 7 2
69B BARATEAU Antony St Brieuc M 8 1
99B BLOUET Mikaél L'Odet Racers M 8 1
61C CASTREC Whitney * Brest BMX M 8 1
26C CHANTREL Allan Acigné M 8 1
69L LEGUEN Mattéo Tregueux M 8 1
23 MOHAER Nicolas Quevert M 8 1
97T TINCUFF Nathan Tregueux M 8 1



94C
35V
74B
32P
41R
62
99G
64T
46G
58C
02L
56L
68L
61L
63L
81B
11B
69L
34R
82T
79L

09/06/2013
CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

07 —-40 ans et +

Nom Club
COUPPEY  Jeérome St Brieuc
VITEL Jean Marc Tregueux
BARILLE Loic Acigné
PRIOLET Sébastien Theix
ROLLAND Nicolas Guipavas
MABO YANNICK Guipavas
GUILLANIC  Sébastien CC Blavet
THOZ Mickaél Theix
GUIGO Luc Lorient
CORE Mikaél Cornouaille BMX
LEVAY Marc Quevert
LEGUEN  Olivier Tregueux
LELIARD Pascal Vitré
LEMARCHAND Lionel Brest BMX
LEROUX  Christophe Quevert
BERTIN Pascal Vitré
BORKOWSKI Fabien Lorient
LE SAOUT Yannick Guipavas
RENOUARD  Gaél Quevert
TONNEL Claude Locmaria BMX

LE NOUVEL Didier

Tregueux

Place

o N o o A WON P 0O N O OB w DN
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Points
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17B
73C
65C
99H
38G
46D
30T
10C
38J
81P
21F
03J
64B
S9P
76S
67L

09/06/2013

CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

08 — 30/39 ans

Nom

BALU Aurélien
CADORET Arnaud
CARPENTIER Rémy
HUYGHUES BEAUFOND
GUEHENEUC Pierre
DELAMARRE Alexandre
THULLIEZ Christophe
CADORET David
JAN Mickaél
PECOURT Anthony
FAVREL Christophe
JACQUART  Francois
BOISSIER  Philippe
PATY Mickaél
SALVAN Arnaud
LEMONNIER  Olivier

Club

Chantepie
Theix
Locmaria BMX
Chantepie
Chantepie
Brest BMX
Guipavas
Theix
Acigné
Vitré
Quevert
Quevert
Theix

Vitré

St Brieuc
Vitré

Place

A WO N P O N O OB W N
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Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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23L
09G
62H
02
24F
26L
84B
85R
30B
92N
09S
21S
53C
20A
65G
31P
73D
105
64R
04T
42A
19C
94pP
86R
98V
80C
90D

09/06/2013
CHAMPIONNAT 2013
07 - SAINT BRIEUC

09 - Cadets

Nom

LE TRUDET Dylan
GICQUEL Antoine
HEURBIZE BOITIN
MOTTA GOUEZEL Maxime
FEGAR  Axel

LE CARRE LANDIER Keryann
BOUGERES William

RAUX Clément

BAUDUIN  Clément
NICOLAS Briac

SANCHEZ Hugo

SAGORIN  William
CHAPEL Kévin
AUDREZET Maxence
GUEGAN Enzo

PRIOLET Maxime
DESMONCEAUX  Thibaut
EVENO Thibault

ROUXEL Valentin
TOULLEC Benjamin
ALLETZ Matthieu
CHARMEL Arthur
PHELEPP Yoann

ROUZO Thomas

VITEL Corentin

CAPON  Pierre

DEREL Thimothée

Joffrey

Club

Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Acigné

Quevert

St Brieuc
Tregueux

Vitré

St Brieuc
Quevert

Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

Theix

Locmaria BMX
Hennebont BMX
Theix

St Brieuc

RSC Cotbus
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Quevert

Vitré

Guipavas
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Quevert

Caen

Place
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93L
34
18R
65C
89E
56G
50G
90T
17E
30J
05L
03L
27S
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Nom

LE BELLEGUY Thomas

MATHIEU Théo
ROBYN Erwan
CHANU  Clément
EL AHMAR Loic
GOULVESTRE Léo
GUILLAMOT  Lucie *
TOBAN  Sullyvan
ERMEL Joris
JULOU Sarah*

LE JEUNE Emmanuel
LE TORREC Tosey
SEBILLE Valentin

10 - Cadets

Club

St Brieuc
Acigné
Cornouaille BMX
Tregueux
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Guipavas
Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Tregueux

CC Blavet
Lorient
Quevert

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points
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83S
73R
61G
40C
39L
88G
78
09C
05P
14L
58C
87S
03G
76G
06L
41A
34L
16L
03L
85P
29
85C
35L
08
12C
31H
30L
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10-17-29 ans

Nom

SAN GERMAN  Olivier
ROUSSEAU Yann
GOURVES  Cyril
CAUDAL Jérémy

LE GALLES LudovicJ
GUEGAN AlanJ
MARCHAND Pierre
CALVEZ Damien]
PERROT RonanlJ
LANDAIS Benoit
CHAPUT  LucasJ
SAUDRAIS Antoine
GUILLERM David J
GROUSSET  Frédéric
LE ROUILLE Baptiste J
ANDRE  Miguel

LE FLAO Pierrel

LE ROUX
LEROY Bertin
PAUL GwénoléJ
CORLAY Amélie *J
CORRE
LE BELLEGUY BenjaminJ
MASSE Victorien J
CAVALON Maxence
HOUEIX KevinlJ

LE DILY AlexandreJ

Julien

Nicolas

Club

Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas

CC Blavet
Lorient

St Brieuc
Chantepie
Guipavas

CC Blavet

Vitré

Theix

Vitré

Chantepie
Chantepie
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Quevert
Chantepie
Quevert
Cornouaille BMX
St Brieuc
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Quevert
Cornouaille BMX
Lorient

CC Blavet

Place
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11-17/29 ans

Nom Club

30B BERTIGNAC Eloise * Locmaria BMX
04R ROBIN Mathis Quevert

Place

M 8
M 8

Points



85
36
46
62
82
50

25R
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402

516

92F

36L
19L
34D
32L
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04B
08
50
80

45A
66D
75T
09B
22C
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11 - Elites Régionaux

Nom

DELAPORTE Maxime
PILARD ArthurJ
JARRY  Pierre
BACCELLI Thomas
LE CORGUILLE Emeric
LEON Vincent
RAUX Benjamin
NARBONNE Quentin
LESTIEN  Yannick
DEROIN  Antoine
FOUERE Kévin
LIPOKATICS GianyJ
LE CANN Mickaél
DEROIN  Thomas
LETACONNOUX Martin
JARRY  Hugo
BOISGARD Jason
MAUBRAS Kévin
MENIER  Grégoire J
MORIN  Guillaume J
ACCARD JohanJ
DEREL Esteban
THOUIN  Arthur
BURLOT Yann
CARDONA Florent

Club

Tregueux

St Brieuc

Pays d'Alengon
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Tregueux

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Quevert
Tregueux

Brest BMX
Vitré

Quevert

Pays d'Alengon
Theix
Guipavas

St Brieuc

Tregueux

Hennebont BMX

St Brieuc
St Brieuc
Tregueux

Guipavas

Place
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26
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